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Price
0.386 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 622360
1.125
©  -1.03%(-0.00)
1.000
0.875
DE0006223605
ITN
Tradegate 0.750
EUR
Media / Entertainment / 0.625
Recreation
Stock 0.500 ‘Ik
7 EUR
0.375
GERMANY DAX
0.250

0.322 EUR (3,500)
0.45 EUR (5,000)
0.448 EUR

0.448 EUR

0.448 EUR

0.39 EUR

0.448 EUR

125

56.00

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006223605&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006223605&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2cdfb8913fd8cc883235e7cc0cc3436882c99c5fd9f0913651078ad160c784d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=234e0d21e4023ea0e&time=1716245039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9548b609135eb30cd0eb9d4f1406d3d087ee385a3d23c8899e670845c806e64b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddd1157bcb2dae40c&time=1716245039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6466a6eeb0e5b3dde9d490739722dbc818470f87f9d6de8a92103a1cefa5afd4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcd100b46c78b6077&time=1716245039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f62a03465d086dfa3a57cbd0180255a56f63be2a6c4bfb31ef1f6e2f0c8101&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34ca3170a7974aa09&time=1716245039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86c90f7d15cdc0630c6885ee82803eed32dc1445ed4e227ed4cb2ae31366c10b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f7269c7e16e739b6&time=1716245039&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DE0006223605
Symbol ITN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.322 EUR (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.45 EUR (5,000)
Open 0.448 EUR
High 0.448 EUR
Low 0.448 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.39 EUR
VWAP 0.448 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 56.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.75% +26.55% -1.32%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.09 -0.01
Beta 0.04 0.68 0.29
Volatility 83.12 77.31 103.68

ERSTE

Group

0.390 EUR (100
0.373 EUR (302
0.368 EUR (398
0.442 EUR (710
0.448 EUR (2024/05/16
0.252 EUR (2024/01/18
0.690 EUR (2023/06/14
0.252 EUR (2024/01/18

_ T D D O D — =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:36 0.39 EUR 0.00 2
17
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.386 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:45 0.34 EUR 0.00 58
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 0.342 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 0.414 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160080
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:16 0.34 EUR 0.00

08:20 0.34 EUR 0.00

19:30 0.322 EUR 0.00

08:02 0.33 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23054

INTERTAINMENT AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Cmw
4

Contact Details
INTERTAINMENT AG

Bahnhofstrasse 30 - 82340 Feldafing
Telefon: +49-89-21699-0

Fax: +49-89-21699-11

E-mail: mailbox@intertainment-ag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Member of Executive
Petri Committee

Board of directors

Matthias Chairman of Supervisory

Gaebler Board

Dirk Bildhauser Member of Supervisory
Board

Bianca Member of Supervisory

Krippendorf Board
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mailto:mailbox@intertainment-ag.de
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